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The Landings at Willowbrook 
7250 W GREENS RD 
HOUSTON, TX 77064 
800 590.7355 	18821 

REALPAGE. 
UTILITY 
MANAGEMENT 

Statement Date: 1/16/2019 

CASSANDRA DENIS HARRIS 
7250 W GREENS RD APT 1423 
HOUSTON, TX 77064 
Billing Period 10/24/18 - 11/23/18 

Allocated Water Service 
Allocated Sewer Service 
COH Base Sewer Chrg 
Trash Flat Fee 
Allocated Gas Service 
COH Base Water Chrg 
Houston Drainage Charge 
Pest Control Fee 
Rent Administratwe Service Fee  
Amount Due 

Due Date: 02/03/2019 
Amount Due: $81.18 
Account No: 915570573-001 

SERVICE TYPE 	 DESCRIPTION 
	

AMOUNT 

_124 60 

$0.10 
$5.00 
$7.26 
$0.17 
$2.83 
$2.00 
$3.50 

$81.18 

Customer Informaton 	 • 
Please make checks payable to the property and send payments, billing disputes and wntten inquiries 
to The Landings at Willowbrook Attn Property Manager, 7250 W GREENS RD, HOUSTON, TX, 
77064 
Please make Checks payable to the property and send payments, billing disputes and written inquiries 
to The Landings at Willowbrook Attn Property Manager, 7250 W GREENS RD, HOUSTON, TX 
77064 
Enroll in our eBill service TODAY Go Green; Go Paperless! Visit us online at 
https llwww realpage com/login/utilities/ 
If you have questions about your utility bill, please contact Resident Services toll free at 800.590 7355 
or online at https //um RealPage corn/ and cluck the Resident Login button 

*This account statement is generated by RealPage Utility Management Some charges appearing on thi 
statement may be allocated from master property bills from the respective utility provideris) This bill is n 
from CITY OF HOUSTON, PRO ENERGY, WASTE MANAGEMENT Charges are billed to residents 
based upon their lease agreements For details on rate calculations, refer to your resident portal or 
contact the propertys management staff Property Charges reflect data in the resident ledger as of the 
rlAta hilla wan= nnntAti nnel 	 - 	 • •. 


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4

