

Control Number: 49370



Item Number: 1

Addendum StartPage: 0

49370

Date //16/2019 02/03/2019 In Cassandra Harris are disputing the charges \$ 24.60 \$ 35.72 for Allocated water service Allocated sever scruice at the apartments of 7250 west greens Rd. Houston +X. 77064 Apt. # 1423 The landings at the willow brooks, because of the amount that I paided last month was \$ 36.62 now it's \$ 81.18 If you have ony questions feel free to contact me Cell 713-429-35.42 Home phone 281-653-96-53 the second se -----···· ·· ·· · Sincerely Cossandra Harris ۲ ۲۰ ماله ۲۰۰۰ ماله میکند. ۲۰ ماله ۲۰۰۰ ماله میکند میکند. ۲۰ -----

St. Mary

-



The Landings at Willowbrook 7250 W GREENS RD HOUSTON, TX 77064

The Landings at Willowbrook 7250 W GREENS RD HOUSTON, TX 77064 800 590.7355 18821



Š

ţ

Statement Date: 1/16/2019

CASSANDRA DENIS HARRIS 7250 W GREENS RD APT 1423 Due Date: 02/03/2019 Amount Due: \$81.18 HOUSTON, TX 77064 Account No: 915570573-001 Billing Period 10/24/18 - 11/23/18 1

	SERVICE TYPE	DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT
	Allocated Water Service		\$24 60
	Allocated Sewer Service		\$35.72
	COH Base Sewer Chrg		\$0.10
	Trash Flat Fee		\$5.00
	Allocated Gas Service		\$7.26
	COH Base Water Chrg Houston Drainage Charge		\$0.17
			\$2.83
	Pest Control Fee		\$2.00
Rent Administrative Service Fee		e Fee	\$3.50
	Amount Due		\$81.18

Customer Informaton Please make checks payable to the property and send payments, billing disputes and written inquiries to The Landings at Willowbrook Attn Property Manager, 7250 W GREENS RD, HOUSTON, TX, 77064 Please make checks payable to the property and send payments, billing disputes and written inquiries to The Landings at Willowbrook Attn Property Manager, 7250 W GREENS RD, HOUSTON, TX 77064

77064

Enroll in our eBill service TODAY Go Green; Go Paperless! Visit us online at

https://www.realpage.com/login/utilities/ If you have questions about your utility bill, please contact Resident Services toll free at 800.590 7355 or online at https://um RealPage.com/ and click the Resident Login button

*This account statement is generated by RealPage Utility Management. Some charges appearing on thi statement may be allocated from master property bills from the respective utility provider(s). This bill is n from CITY OF HOUSTON, PRO ENERGY, WASTE MANAGEMENT. Charges are billed to residents based upon their lease agreements. For details on rate calculations, refer to your resident portal or contact the propertys management staff. Property Charges areflect data in the resident ledger as of the data hills were printed and mailed. Ploace contact to a placement of the state of the state.